Driveshaft Assembly EAHCOSAS

RUSTLZR

Driveshafts

% __— 6851A Front Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6851A
or optional part #6851R

% ——— 6852 Rear Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6852A

6851A or optional part #6852R

6851A
6851A

3937

4x12 BCS
Ve
/ ﬁ

Modular Assembly B s

3937 i /Z?

41280~/ A

4x14 BCSK

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.
Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot
be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.

REV 200922-R18 3x15 BCS



@ /
6837 6742 a
3647 6837A opt. 6742G opt.
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 6837G opt. 6742R opt. 3936 6739
17476 opt. 6837R opt. 6742X opt. 4x10 BCS 6739G opt.
1747R opt. 6837X opt. 3642X 6742 6739R opt.
N 5116 o579 12088 9x opt.
5x11x4 /7 3x15 BCS 532 \
~ B832A opt. 3937
54 _—eaieop AL 428Cs
1654X opt. - 6832R opt. 3643G ’épt
1985 e | 6832X opt. %H( opt: B
5x8x0.5 TW N/ | ‘ 3643 \opt.\
5119 2669 3p40x N 7
10x15x4 BB 10 BCS

312 S5
= "
opt — @@ 6773A opt.
£ B 8 TN i
3655P ot 9 oo (B 6773X opt.
3655T opt. = 1255 O 6792 opt.

2579 6823
3x15BCS 6823 opt. 1
ﬁ 6823R

>__ 10x15x4 BB

T 754 /
j )i

e

J
o~ 3642X\

3x12CCS -

2579~ .
[~ [aiaecs
/ s
- 5116
5xi1x4 BB

3647
NL M4x0.7 Flanged
17476 opt.

3x6x.05 MW 1552

4 i 5114 pt. R 1747R opt.
Shock y 5x8 BB o748 sarpyOS2X 0PL837
(P s 6837A opt. {
oM 312€CS  gagrcopt 1985
IS 5x8 BB 6837Ropt,  5x8x0.5 TW
2362 [ §6845X 6742 6837X opt
: 6742G opt.
3767 9 6742R opt. |
575 6742X opt. |
6857 opt. == 6742
6861 opt. 2579 /
6862 opt.
6863 331 ) 3x158CS ”
6864 opt. i 2553 | - -
315 CCS belsk
3768 e -
. =8 548 BB
\1342 g
2742X
4x10 CCS
REV 200922-R18 4)5340205 Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every

See Parts List for a complete attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however, F t A bl
3 Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. ron ssem

listing of optional accessories.



1952

3647 1985 1952A opt.
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 5x8x0.5 TW 19526 opt.
17476 opt. 19527 opt.

1747R opt, / / 1952X opt.

Rear Assembly

RUSTLER
o

6738
2577
6738G opt. 3767
o8 oo 3x10 BCS
6738X opt. J/&
# , 3757X
e . 8885 ont
> 0
e 6866 ot
— Qf 6867 opt.
3x15 BCS - i
//// \ ~
3642X ax158CS_5) é@f < 5000 8cs e
3x12 SS B 2579 W
< opt.
_3644R opt. ] ‘
S 3644X opt \ 23 ‘
2746 ‘ \
‘ S

Use #1666 silicone
shock ol

6773

6792 opt.

wn
< 3641 opt. ~
2" 3644G opt.
3644R opt. S~ I
3644X opt.
— 3642X ~

3x12SS

1985 >

5x11x4 BB

3x12 CCS

3938 N\ 2551
4x14 BCS 3x10 CCS

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

6773A opt.
6773G opt.
6773R opt.
_~ 6773X opt.

3647 /

NL M4x0.7 Flanged
17476 opt.
1747R opt.

REV 200922-R18

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



Transmission Assembly

7490A opt.
74906 opt.
7490R opt.

I
//;53\2;0\ & ). / |
s T | |

3x15 CS Y 4 : =

3785 9577

Includes Leads

6767

6765 opt. y

6765A opt. =1 68936 opt. &f* 5351 5552X opt.

6765G opt. $ 6893X opt. ¢ 5556 opt. 6723R

6765R
A

5x11x4 BB

/ 3956 54T
3956R 54T opt.

5119 3956X 54T opt.
6842 50T opt.
10x15x4 BB 6843 557 opt.

2 AESCAS " | REV 200922-R18
see. Parts L'St' ora complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

Body Assembly
Completed Assembly (view from bottom)

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

6718
6718X
6717 opt.
6717X opt.

REV 200922-R18



RUSTLER

3965
© 2.5x8CS

2579 ﬁ

3x15 BCS

6724 —

6724 —

Servo Horn Position

3x12 CCS

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure See Parts List for a complete
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. listing of optional accessories. REV 200922-R18



